
2025 Spring,Double Room, University of Salamanca, Salamanca, Spain, SUNY Cortland Administering

Departure Date: 1/25/2025 Return Date: 5/16/2025

7114.75 2159.75

Options

and

 upgrade(s)

In state Out of state

Program fee (payable to SUNY Cortland Student Accounts Office upon billing):*

Includes Pre-Departure and In-Country Orientation, Tuition Differential, Visa Fee Application 

& Processing, Study Abroad Accident, Illness, and Evacuation Insurance, Home Stay: 

Double Room, Roundtrip ground transportation to Salamanca, Excursions, Tapas following 

arrival, Program Operation Costs & Administrative Fees

$7,114.75 $2,159.75

Tuition, Fees & Insurance (tuition payable to home campus):*

3535.00 8490.00Tuition

872.50 872.50Fees (College, Technology, Transcript, Activity, Health, Athletics, Student Life, and 
Transportation)

$4,407.50 $9,362.50

Estimated expenses NOT included in the Program Fee:*

22.00 22.00SIM Card Fee (no phone included)

$165.00Option: Passport

20.00 20.00Books and Supplies

150.00 150.00Housing Deposit

50.00 50.00Cell Phone Recharging (pay for minutes)

30.00 30.00Return Shipping Label for Delivery of Passport (after Spanish Visa applied for)

700.00 700.00Roundtrip Airfare (NYC-MAD)

3000.00 3000.00Spending Money (at least 100 Euro per week)

$3,972.00 $3,972.00

$15,494.25 $15,494.25

*Subject to change due to factors beyond the control of the SUNY Cortland International Programs Office

Estimated expenses based on the minimum option(s) with no upgrades
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REGISTRATION CODE: SUNY Cortland - International Programs Office

219 Old Main

PO Box 2000

Cortland, NY  13045

607-753-2209 (phone)

607-753-5989 (fax)

studyabroad@cortland.edu


